RAJIV GANDHI PROUDYOGIKI VISHWAVIDYALAYA BHOPAL REVISED
TIME TABLE FOR DIPLOMA EXAMINATIONS DEC - 2016

COURSE CODE & NAME HO1 - HOTEL MANAGEMENT & CATERING TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM: SEMESTER
Date Day Time Sub.Code Paper code Subject
1st SEM JUL.11/CGPA-2012 GRADING/NONGRADING (EXAM. CODE : 909)
07/01/2017  Satu 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 101 5161 Communication Skills
14/01/2017  Satu 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 102 6481 Introduction To Hospitality Industry
18/01/2017 Wed 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 103 6482 Foundation Course In Food Production
21/01/2017  Satu 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 104 6483 Food &beverage Service Operations-I
24/01/2017  Tues 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 105 6484 Front Office Operations-|
2nd SEM _JUL.11/CGPA-2012 GRADING/NONGRADING (EXAM. CODE : 910)
09/01/2017  Mon 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 201 6485 Nutrition
13/01/2017  Frida 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 202 6486 Food Production - Il
17/01/2017  Tues 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 203 6487 Food & Beverage Service - Il
19/01/2017  Thur 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 204 6488 Front Office Operations - ||
23/01/2017  Mon 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 205 6458 Functional Communication - |
3rd SEM JUL.11/CGPA-2012 GRADING/NONGRADING (EXAM. CODE :911)
20/12/2016  Tues 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 301 6489 Food Science
02/01/2017  Mon 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 302 6490 Food Production - Il
05/01/2017  Thur 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 303 6491 Accomodation Operations - |
10/01/2017  Tues 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 304 6460 Accountancy & Book Keeping
16/01/2017  Mon 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 305 6463 Functional Communication - li
4th SEM JUL.11/CGPA-2012 GRADING/NONGRADING (EXAM. CODE :912)
15/12/2016  Thur 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 401 6492 Food Safety & Quality
19/12/2016  Mon 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 402 6493 Food Production - IV
31/12/2016  Satu 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 403 6494 Food & Beverage Service Operations-I1l|
04/01/2017  Wed 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 404 6495 Front Office Operations-Il|
12/01/2017  Thur 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 405 6496 Accomodation Operations-lI
5th SEM JUL.11/CGPA-2012 GRADING/NONGRADING (EXAM. CODE : 913)
16/12/2016  Frida 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 501 6497 French Laguage In Hotel Industry
21/12/2016  Wed 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 502 6498 Food & Beverage Service Operations- 1V
03/01/2017  Tues 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 503 6499 Accomodation Operations- llI
06/01/2017  Frida 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 504 6500 Entrepreneurship In Hotel And Catering Industry
11/01/2017 Wed 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 505 6501 Front Office Management
6th SEM JUL.11/CGPA-2012 GRADING/NONGRADING (EXAM. CODE : 914)
14/12/2016 Wed 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 601 6502 Hotel Engineering
17/12/2016  Satu 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 602 6503 Event Management
22/12/2016  Thur 11.00 - 2.00 P.M. 603 6504 Food Production - V
NOTE: Date, time & order for any paper/exam. can be changed without notice. Students should be in touch
with their college and website www.rgpvdiploma.in for updated information. &
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